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Alf Svensson 1943-07-25 +46733993633 alfsvensson43@gmail.com
Alice Norgren 1961-05-08 +4634012344 norgrenalice@gmail.com
Anders Bastholm 1959-08-03 +46733716943 bastholm.anders@gmail.com
Anders Blomqvist 1953-11-14 +46706360883 anders.blomqvist.nils@gmail.com
Anders Svensson 1949-05-14 +4634014854 +46703703875 anders.49.svensson@gmail.com
Anders Thorild 1947-06-17 +46706992642 anders.thorild@telia.com
Bengt Andersén 1951-03-15 +4634038416 +46761896987 bengtandersen177@gmail.com
Bengt Liljeholm 1955-10-01 +46702420804 loffe55@outlook.com
Bert Carl 1946-06-10 +4634080232 +46706290232 bert.carl@mtmnorden.com
Bertil Jagebro 1941-03-23 +4634030175 +46730301752 bertil.jagebro@hotmail.com
Bertil Mellgren 1952-10-06 +46705580441 bertil.mellgren@bahnhof.se
Björn Andersson 1951-03-31 +46706833417 bjorn@gureko.se
Björn Börjesson 1948-05-23 +46340661933 +46736683003 bjorn.i.borjesson@telia.com
Björn Mellquist 1953-07-28 +46731820033 bjorn.mellquist@gmail.com
Björn Petersson 1945-09-21 +4634018130 +46731000809 bjrn.petersson@gmail.com
Bo Andersson 1945-03-10 +46733880335 boandersson@mediamail.nu
Bo Larsson 1953-09-26 +4634018314 +46704143454 bolarsson53@gmail.com
Bo Lindgren 1955-04-07 +46705709989 kbhuset@gmail.com
Bo Möller 1935-04-10 +4634014242 +46705351302 moller.b@telia.com
Bo Strandberg 1956-11-07 +46706409383 putte737@hotmail.com
Bo Vennersten 1947-09-08 +46736834068 bovennersten@gmail.com
Carl-Olof Jagebro 1943-03-07 +46340656855 +46705656855 calle.jagebro@gmail.com
Christer Andersén 1954-09-22 +46705887476 dojsan15@gmail.com
Christer Andersson 1955-10-19 +46340660626 +46732170133 christermoesen@icloud.com
Christer Andersson 1955-09-24 +4634083349 +46732018246 bochrister1955@hotmail.com
Egon Nilsson 1955-01-06 +46705979046 egonnilsson@hotmail.com
Finn Thörn 1940-08-04 +4634031173 +46703989071 finn.krebs.thorn@hotmail.com
Gert Ingemar Karlsson 1947-07-09 +46768430084 smeakallesgert@gmail.com
Hans Duvinger 1957-10-26 +46705984690 h.duvinger@outlook.com
Hans-Erik Gustavsson 1949-12-11 +46709462799 h-e.g@hotmail.com
Håkan Andersson 1945-02-22 +46703705033 kungen1945@gmail.com
Håkan Bjärsdal 1950-08-27 +46761454434 hakan.bjarsdal@gmail.com
Håkan Ervegård 1947-03-07 +46705431147 +46705431147 ervegard@hotmail.com
Ingemar Charleson 1954-11-19 +46708848600 ingemar@charleson.se
Jan Alfredsson 1956-09-26 +46709485900 jan.alfredsson@seaside.se
Jan Bengtsson 1947-03-25 +46733856483 bassa.47@hotmail.se
Jan Bogsjö 1949-04-01 +46703617162 jan.bogsjo@gmail.com
Jan Strandberg 1961-03-21 +46725117220 janstrandberg93@gmail.com
Jan Wolter 1952-10-30 +4634014696 +46706930943 woltersbilservice@gmail.com
Jan-olof Stener 1959-03-30 +4634080290 +46706687180 jostener@icloud.com
Jan-Ove Aspeblad 1952-11-13 +46340661707 +46739735577 joa521113@gmail.com
Jim Nilsson 1944-01-02 +46708218853 jim.vallaker13@gmail.com
Johny Johansson 1939-07-19 +4634019763 +46738023978
Kent Antonsson 1947-08-03 +46706394211 kria9A@gmail.com
Kjell Mellström 1955-10-10 +46766316372 kjmellis@live.se
Krister Karlsson 1949-09-21 +4634080822 annkristin042@gmail.com
Kurt Johansson 1941-04-30 +46706753805 kurt.e.johansson@telia.com
Lars Bjerlemo 1949-12-26 +46738221516 lars.oa@icloud.com
Lars Rosell 1955-04-07 +46706765946 lars.rosell@boraas.com
Lars-Erik Karlsson 1957-07-27 +46340620548 +46340620548
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Lars-Gunnar Kjellin 1942-03-02 +46704439878 lars-gunnar.kjellin@telia.com
Lassi Salmivuori 1951-08-04 +46708471280 lassi@aqa.se
Leif Hellman 1935-01-21 +46703956437 leifhellmanvbg@gmail.com
Lennart Edberg 1952-11-06 +46761300086 lennart.edberg@outlook.com
Lennart Ekengren 1933-08-28 +46706678535 lekengren@seaside.se
Lennart Hansson 1957-07-26 +46729857164 lennart.hansson@mail.com
Lennart Skoglund 1947-11-03 +46709235334 lennartskoglund47@gmail.com
Mats Frick 1958-09-24 +46709226454 mats_frick@hotmail.com
Mats Johansson 1955-02-28 +46706679524 alvg55@hotmail.com
Nils-Erik Andersson 1955-06-27 +46340626045 +46705097055 anilserik@gmail.com
Ove Brink 1949-08-05 +46706647600 ove@pumagatan.se
Per Axelsson 1955-05-24 +4634031003 peru.axelsson@gmail.com
Per Eriksson 1956-04-02 +46704078525 pererik.eriksson56@gmail.com
Per Persson 1954-12-27 +46768798224 per.persson28@outlook.com
Per Repfennig 1956-01-19 +4634041022 +46706922458 per@repfennig.se
Peter Antunovic 1943-10-12 +46701669589 antunovic-@hotmail.com
Pierre Carlsson 1952-06-10 +4634018844 +46734218844 pierre.carlsson@telia.com
Roger Skoglund 1953-12-01 +4631462838 +46706494646 roger@edor.se
Rolf Johansson 1943-04-14 +46705879314 johanssonrolf96@gmail.com
Ronny Bellmyr 1950-01-10 +4634018101 +46705423049 ron.belmy@gmail.com
Rune Andersson 1944-05-03 +46703048614 rune_andersson@yahoo.se
Rune Antonsson 1939-11-09 +46705643687 rune.1backen@gmail.com
Sivert Persson 1957-10-08 +4634031283 +46705952133 sivert.persson@hotmail.com
Staffan Larsson 1949-07-03 +46708473620 staffan.a.larsson@gmail.com
Staffan Tyréus 1946-10-01 +46707387787 staffan.tyreus@gmail.com
Stefan Börjesson 1954-04-25 +4634085615 +46722433410 borjesson54@gmail.com
Stig Bengtsson 1944-11-24 +46704656911 stighbengtsson@hotmail.com
Sune Lindgren 1951-06-05 +46703660012 lindgrenare@gmail.com
Sven Bengtsson 1948-04-17 +46706719167 sven.bengtsson55@gmail.com
Ulf Bergstrand 1955-12-09 +468300191 +46708336357 ulfbergstrand@outlook.com
Ulf Cromvik 1949-05-04 +4634080637 +46706621116 ulfcromvik@hotmail.com
Ulf Johansson 1943-06-15 +4634085210 +46761427164 prastakullen@telia.com
Ulf Nordström 1953-06-27 +46766318888 ulfnor1@gmail.com
Verner Nilsson 1927-07-07 +4634017525
Vidar Hellqvist 1950-10-18 +4634080767 +46768049612 vidar.hellqvist@gmail.com


